Ssd Diskler
Uriin

120 GB HI-LEVEL SSD30ULT/120G 2,5" 550-530
MB/s

Team GX1 480GB 530/430MB/s 2,5'' SATA3 SSD
Disk (T253X1480G0C101)

480 GB HI-LEVEL SSD30ULT/480G 2,5" 550-530
MB/s

960 GB HI-LEVEL SSD3OULT/960G 2,5" 550-530
MB/s

Marka

Hilevel

Team

Hilevel

Hilevel

Stok

10+

10+

Fiyat

12,65 USD

24,20 USD

33,99 USD

58,30 USD



